NTUUC Endowment Grants 2019

Project

Arlingon

Horizo

n

safety & security

community garden

First C

hurch

classroom security

Oak CI

Iff

electronic sign

Red River

building repair

Denton

Lifespan Faith Development

lead singers

Pathways

remodeling and expansion

First Jefferson

Westside

Sacred

Journey

Longvi

ew

AV replacement

Community

electronic sign

Tyler

parking lot lighting

total

grant

4870
5130

9000

9000

4320

3090
2000

5000

2500

9000

6000
59910



