NTUUC Endowment Grants 2019

Project	grant
Arlingon	
Horizon	
safety & security	4870
community garden	5130
First Church	
classroom security	9000
Oak Cliff	
electronic sign	9000
Red River	
building repair	4320
Denton	
Lifespan Faith Development	3090
lead singers	2000
Pathways	
remodeling and expansion	5000
First Jefferson	3000
That Jenerson	
Westside	
VVCststac	
Sacred Journey	
Longview	
AV replacement	2500
Community	2000
electronic sign	9000
Tyler	3000
parking lot lighting	6000
total	59910
totai	33310